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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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A000072267 SUBHANKAR  KHANRA Male No  1  1 1 SC  1  456.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583709 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  2 2 UR  5  452.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811024 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  9  438.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261063 ARUP  SAMANTA Male No  4 4 UR  5  437.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043313 LISHA  MONDAL Female No  5 5 UR  2  420.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634939 MADHUMITA  HALDER Female No  6  2 6 OBC-B  3  408.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168168 SUPARNA  DEY Female No  7 7 UR  3  401.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748214 BHAIRAB  KHAN Male No  8  2 8 SC  2  395.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243333 JUNAID SOWHIN KHAN Male No  9 9 UR  6  390.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620863 GAYATRI  LAMA Female No  10  1 10 ST  15  389.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237211 PAPRI  BAG Female No  11 11 UR  6  389.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983140 SUBRAT  SINGH Male No  12 12 UR  20  388.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280340 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  13  3 13 OBC-B  3  386.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417752 PUJA  SINGH Female No  14 14 UR  6  380.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042697 ANWESHA  SARKAR Female No  15 15 UR  3  374.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000413100 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  1  363.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682152 SHILPA  RANA Female No  17 17 UR  3  363.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579987 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  18  3 18 SC  3  363.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524256 MEMO  HAIT Male No  19 19 UR  5  357.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764280 PIYA  BASU Female No  20  4 20 SC  1  356.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481300 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  21  5 21 SC  5  355.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591435 PAYEL  MAITY Female No  22 22 UR  3  355.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954793 SHARIFA  KHATUN Female No  23 23 UR  4  353.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485729 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  1  352.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124771 YEASMIN  PARVIN Female No  25 25 UR  2  350.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501916 HUMAYUN KARIM SHAH Male No  26 26 UR  1  346.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207837 ANKAN  MONDAL Male No  27 27 UR  7  346.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676750 RAHUL DEB DAS Male No  28  4 28 OBC-B  2  343.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298923 ANKITA  PAN Female No  29 29 UR  3  342.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510144 RUPSA  BAG Female No  30  6 30 SC  3  340.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bagnan College,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000547886 SERIN  ANJUM Female No  31  1 31 OBC-A  4  336.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413813 PAPIYA SULTANA PARBIN Female No  32 32 UR  1  336.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708324 MANDIRA  PARAMANICK Female No  33 33 UR  7  335.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595623 ANONYA  TARAFDAR Female No  34  7 34 SC  1  335.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568365 SARMIN  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  6  335.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451036 MOSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  36 36 UR  2  334.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836243 ANIKET  CHONGDAR Male No  37 37 UR  15  333.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028173 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  38  2 38 ST  6  327.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291945 SWATI  SANTRA Female No  39 39 UR  4  327.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498326 SAHIL ALI MALLICK Male No  40 40 UR  7  324.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174642 ARIF HAQUE MALLICK Male No  41 41 UR  3  323.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419645 SUKLA  HAZRA Female No  42 42 UR  1  323.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247130 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  43  5 43 OBC-B  2  319.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893677 SUPRIYO  GAYEN Male No  44  8 44 SC  2  317.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090459 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  45  9 45 SC  17  313.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001085762 ANUSUYA  GHOSH Female No  46  6 46 OBC-B  1  304.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458319 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  47  2 47 OBC-A  2  300.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230626 SNEHA  BHUNIYA Female No  48  10 48 SC  3  292.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015817 G .GAYETRI Female No  49 49 UR  21  286.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275661 SATHI  DENRE Female No  50 50 UR  2  284.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899860 ANJU  MURMU Female No  51  3 51 ST  4  279.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128534 SK MEHERAB ALI Male No  52  3 52 OBC-A  5  277.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535348 HEMANTA  KHAN Male No  53  11 53 SC  2  272.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620635 SAYAN  DOLUI Male No  54  12 54 SC  5  271.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998782 SUPARNA  DOLUI Female No  55  13 55 SC  5  268.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676953 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  56  14 56 SC  7  257.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850050 BADAL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  57 57 UR  4  254.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366360 PARMITA  MONDAL Female No  58  15 58 SC  1  253.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670493 ANANAYA  MONDAL Female No  59  16 59 SC  5  251.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402452 PARTHA  GONRA Male No  60  17 60 SC  5  240.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001354614 LIPIKA  BAR Female No  61  18 61 SC  1  239.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374510 SOMA  MONDAL Female No  62  19 62 SC  1  239.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256228 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  63  20 63 SC  13  226.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000547886 SERIN  ANJUM Female No  31  1 1 OBC-A  4  336.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458319 RABIYA  KHATUN Female No  47  2 2 OBC-A  2  300.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128534 SK MEHERAB ALI Male No  52  3 3 OBC-A  5  277.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000811024 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  9  438.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634939 MADHUMITA  HALDER Female No  6  2 2 OBC-B  3  408.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280340 PURBASHA  MAITY Female No  13  3 3 OBC-B  3  386.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676750 RAHUL DEB DAS Male No  28  4 4 OBC-B  2  343.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247130 PAYEL  KHATUN Female No  43  5 5 OBC-B  2  319.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085762 ANUSUYA  GHOSH Female No  46  6 6 OBC-B  1  304.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000072267 SUBHANKAR  KHANRA Male No  1  1 1 SC  1  456.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748214 BHAIRAB  KHAN Male No  8  2 2 SC  2  395.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579987 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  18  3 3 SC  3  363.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764280 PIYA  BASU Female No  20  4 4 SC  1  356.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000481300 RIMIJHIM  KHAN Female No  21  5 5 SC  5  355.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510144 RUPSA  BAG Female No  30  6 6 SC  3  340.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595623 ANONYA  TARAFDAR Female No  34  7 7 SC  1  335.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893677 SUPRIYO  GAYEN Male No  44  8 8 SC  2  317.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090459 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  45  9 9 SC  17  313.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230626 SNEHA  BHUNIYA Female No  48  10 10 SC  3  292.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535348 HEMANTA  KHAN Male No  53  11 11 SC  2  272.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620635 SAYAN  DOLUI Male No  54  12 12 SC  5  271.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998782 SUPARNA  DOLUI Female No  55  13 13 SC  5  268.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676953 SUMAN  SARKAR Male No  56  14 14 SC  7  257.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366360 PARMITA  MONDAL Female No  58  15 15 SC  1  253.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001670493 ANANAYA  MONDAL Female No  59  16 16 SC  5  251.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402452 PARTHA  GONRA Male No  60  17 17 SC  5  240.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354614 LIPIKA  BAR Female No  61  18 18 SC  1  239.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374510 SOMA  MONDAL Female No  62  19 19 SC  1  239.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256228 MANINDRA MOHAN 

PURKAIT

Male No  63  20 20 SC  13  226.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001620863 GAYATRI  LAMA Female No  10  1 1 ST  15  389.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001028173 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  38  2 2 ST  6  327.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899860 ANJU  MURMU Female No  51  3 3 ST  4  279.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


